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Isle of Wight Motorcycle Club
2019 Pat Death
Summer Series standings
(after 2 rounds)

Notes: To qualify for an Award — Adult Riders must complete all 3 rounds in the same class.
There is no award for the Sportsman class.

Points awarded: 10 points for a win, 7 for second, 5 for third, 4 for fourth, 3 for fifth, 2 for sixth and 1 for seventh.
DNF is shown where a rider competed but Did Not Finish. The (-) symbol appears where a rider did not compete. If a Rider has
competed in more than one class, this is shown as an abbreviation and the Rider will be listed more than once.

Summer o
2019 Series Championship | 2019 | 19thmMay | June | 21stJuly
No Name Status Route | Rnd1 | Rnd2 | Rnd3 | Total | Best3 | Pos
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
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10 n/a
20
9
5
7 n/a
7 n/a
5 n/a
4 n/a
3 n/a
1 n/a
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n/a n/a
n/a n/a
n/a n/a
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n/a n/a




